Government eProcurement System

eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details

Date: 16-Nov-2023 02:35 PM



Basic Details			
Organisation Chain	Indian Institute of Technolog	gy - Hyderabad MS Section -IIT Hyde	erabad
Tender Reference Number	IITH/MS/FMS of IGH,CC,Adn	n/2023	
Tender ID	2023_IITH_781316_1	Withdrawal Allowed	Yes
Tender Type	Open Tender	Form of contract	Lump-sum
Tender Category	Services	No. of Covers	2
General Technical Evaluation Allowed	No	ItemWise Technical Evaluation Allowed	No
Payment Mode	Offline	Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ	No
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee	No	Allow Two Stage Bidding	No

		<u>Instruments</u>
Offline	S.No	Instrument Type
	1	Bankers Cheque
	2	Direct Credit
	3	Bank Guarantee
	4	Demand Draft
	5	R-T-G-S
	6	NEFT

Cover	Details, No. Of Co	vers - 2	
Cover No	Cover	Document Type	Description
1	Fee/PreQual/Technical	.pdf	Tender Fee and EMD
		.pdf	Documents in support of Eligibility Criteria
2	Finance	.xls	BoQ
		.pdf	Signed Price Bid

Tender Fee De	etails, [To	tal Fee in ₹ * -	1,180]
Tender Fee in ₹	1,180		
Fee Payable To	Registrar IIT Hyderabad	,	Hyderabad
Tender Fee Exemption Allowed	Yes		

	EMD Fee Deta	ils		
	EMD Amount in ₹	8,00,000	EMD through BG/ST or EMD Exemption Allowed	Yes
_	EMD Fee Type	fixed	EMD Percentage	NA
	EMD Payable To	Registrar IIT Hyderabad	EMD Payable At	Hyderabad

Click to view modification history

Work / Item(s)					
Title	Providing Facility I	Management Services for IG	iH, CC, Admin Bu	ilding	
Work Description	Providing Facility I	Management Services for IG	iH, CC, Admin Bu	ilding in IIT Hyderaba	ad
Pre Qualification Details	As per Tender Do	cument			
Independent External Monitor/Remarks	NA				
Show Tender Value in Public Domain	Yes				
Tender Value in ₹	4,00,00,000	Product Category	Facility Management Services	Sub category	NA
Contract Type	Tender	Bid Validity(Days)	90		15

				Period Of Work (Days)	
Location	IIT HYDERABAD	Pincode	502284	Pre Bid Meeting Place	IIT HYDERABAD
Pre Bid Meeting Address	Room No. 222B, A-Block, IIT Hyderabad	Pre Bid Meeting Date	22-Nov-2023 03:00 PM	Bid Opening Place	IIT Hyderabad
Should Allow NDA Tender	No	Allow Preferential Bidder	No		

<u>Critical Dates</u>			
Publish Date	16-Nov-2023 03:00 PM	Bid Opening Date	08-Dec-2023 03:10 PM
Document Download / Sale Start Date	16-Nov-2023 03:10 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	07-Dec-2023 03:00 PM
Clarification Start Date	NA	Clarification End Date	NA
Bid Submission Start Date	16-Nov-2023 04:00 PM	Bid Submission End Date	07-Dec-2023 03:00 PM

cuille	ents				
S.No	Document Name		Description		Document Size (in KB)
1	Tendernotice_1.pdf		Tender Docume	nt	973.48
					Document
S.No	Document Type	Documer	nt Name	Description	Size (in KB)
1	BOQ	BOQ_8213	12.xls	BoQ	357.00
1	S.No 1 S.No	S.No Document Name Tendernotice_1.pdf S.No Document Type BOQ	S.No Document Name 1 Tendernotice_1.pdf S.No Document Type Document	S.No Document Name 1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Description Tender Document S.No Document Type Document Name	S.No Document Name Description Tendernotice_1.pdf Tender Document S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Bid Ope	ners List		
S.No	Bid Opener Login Id	Bid Opener Name	Certificate Name
1.	ramesh.kumar@admin.iith.ac.in	RAMESH KUMAR	K RAMESH KUMAR
2.	jameel.md@admin.iith.ac.in	MD JAMEEL	MOHAMMED JAMEEL
3.	badrinath.muniganti@admin.iith.ac.in	Badrinath Muniganti	MUNIGANTI BADRINATH

GeMARPTS Details	
GeMARPTS ID	FLI44T6A98GT
Description	INTEGRATED GUESTHOUSE SERVICES
Report Initiated On	16-Nov-2023
Valid Until	16-Dec-2023

Tender Properties			
Auto Tendering Process allowed	No	Show Technical bid status	Yes
Show Finance bid status	Yes	Show Bids Details	No
BoQ Comparative Chart model	Normal	BoQ Compartive chart decimal places	2
BoQ Comparative Chart Rank Type	L	Form Based BoQ	No
Show Bid Details in Public Domain stage	Technical Bid Opening		

TIA Undertaking

S.No	Undertaking to Order	Tender complying with Order	Reason for non compliance of Order
1	PPP-MII Order 2017	Agree	
2	MSEs Order 2012	Agree	

Tender Inviting Authority		
Name	Registrar	
Address	Registrars Office IIT Hyderabad Kandi Sangareddy 502284	
Tondor Crostor Dotails		

Tender Creator Details	
Created By	MD JAMEEL
Designation	Assistant Registrar
Created Date	16-Nov-2023 01:16 PM